v_4FE

Press Release

25

2

2016

“3
Presents SNEET 3

10

10

10

https://teens.mynavi.jp

Presents SNEET 3

Presents SNEET 3

10

SNEET

Web

AN FLFE 5—x

-
LLl
LLl
=2
(%]

SNEET

SNEET

SNEET




Press Release Y1FE

(SNEET 3

SNEET https://teens.mynavi.jp/sneet

] 10 6 WEB
JOL

10
SNEET3 https://teens.mynavi.jp

Tel 03-6438-9899 Fax 03-6438-9376 Email info@jol.me




